MC PIEDIMONTE

Lcorel ) 1110412021 - Gioia Sannitica (CE)

12 Prova -C. Reg. E-BIKE Enduro FMI Campania

Classifica Assoluta

Pos Num. Nome Motoclub

1 8 IANNACCONE CARMINE MOTOR TIME AVELLINO A.S.D.
2 13 CAPORASO DIEGO MOTOR TIME AVELLINO A.S.D.
3 1 FABBRI ROBERTO LaRocca as.d.
4 12 INTONTI CARMINE F.B.A. Powersports a.s.d.
5 7 PANELLA COSTANTINO Team Pianeta Moto ASD
6 11 DELLI FRANCI ALESSANDRO Piedimonte
7 9 DE CRESCENZO IVAN wlamoto.com
8 3 RAPUANO VINCENZO Cerbone
9 2 RAPUANO ALESSANDRO RAUL Cerbone

10 10 MERGANI PASQUALE Milani

11 4 MERGANI ALFREDO Cumaricambike

ESPOSTA ORE RESP. CRONOMETRAGGIO

Classe

SRCAM
SRCAM
OEO
E1CAM
ESCAM
EJCAM
ESCAM
EJCAM
EJCAM
OEO
ETCAM

PS1

3:17.884
2:59.992
3:20.313
4:11.704
5:18.627
4:18.350
5:29.298
4:52.483
4:52.059
6:25.990
7:32.932

PS2

1:34.304
1:39.141
1:57.325
2:33.342
2:40.112
3:31.231
3:35.774
4.01.576
7:16.769
4:08.695
6:46.742

PS3

2:54.597
3:16.683
3:22.751
4:24.902
4:49.516
4:55.135
5:22.762
5:16.844
5:08.480
7:05.140
7:32.086

www.ultrac

MYLAPS

ross.it

PS4

1:32.679
1:48.606
1:55.089
2:26.688
2:49.174
3:01.441
3:03.327
4:.03.901
3:03.426
3:31.943
5:01.592

DIRETTORE GARA

PS5

2:54.087
3:09.194
3:08.978
4:25.946
4:34.485
4:53.931
5:18.351
4:53.205
5:00.907
6:24.674
9:51.907

PS6 T.Totale

1:34.692
1:27.939
1:48.806
2:24.317
2:48.440
3:12.609
2:37.342
3:03.788
2:50.940
4:11.258
4:.07.791

13:48.243
14:21.555
15:33.262
20:26.899
23:00.354
23:52.697
25:26.854
26:11.797
28:12.581
31:47.700
40:53.050

Diff

33312
1:45.019
6:38.656
9:12.111

10:04.454
11:38.611
12:23.554
14:24.338
17:59.457
27:04.807



